 1
The Oclaro SES11-9xx-01 single emitter laser diode series
has been designed to provide higher output power,
and higher efficiency required for pumping next
generation fiber lasers and for other high power laser
diode applications. The proprietary E2 front mirror
passivation process, developed at our Zurich site,
prevents Catastrophic

compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are available to order, please refer to the ordering information
section for further details.
Ordering Information
SES11-915-01 11W 915nm Single Emitter Laser Diode on Submount
SES11-940-01  11W 940nm Single Emitter Laser Diode on Submount
SES11-960-01 11W 960nm Single Emitter Laser Diode on Submount
SES11-975-01  11W 975nm Single Emitter Laser Diode on Submount
Contact Information
Oclaro Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters
2584 Junction Avenue